
St. Brendan’s Parish Sacramental Program 2024 
 

Enrolments (Term One) 
Enrolment open - 19th February 2024 and close end of 11am Mass on 17th March 2024 
 
Enrolments are to be “lodged” during one of the weekend masses on the following weekends    

• Saturday 9th March 6pm or Sunday 10th March 8am or 11am   

• Saturday 16th March 6pm or Sunday 17th March 8am or 11am 

 
Preparation for & Celebration of the Sacrament of Reconciliation Timeline (Term 2) 
Presentation Mass: Choice of Saturday 13th April 6pm or Sunday 14th April 8am or 11am 

 
Adult Faith Gathering     
& Information Evening: Tuesday 16th April at 7pm in Mons Jeffrey Centre 
   
Complete Reconciliation 
Workbook:                                              21st April to 12th May (Four weekly one-hour sessions) 
 
Sacrament of Reconciliation:             Choice of Saturday 18th May or Saturday 25th 9.30am-10.30 am. 

 
Preparation for Sacrament of Confirmation Timeline (Term 2) 
Presentation Mass:   Choice of Saturday 25th May 6pm or Sunday 26th May 8am or 11am 
 
Adult Faith Gathering 
& Information Evening:  Tuesday 28th May 7pm in Mons Jeffrey Centre 
      
Complete Confirmation  
Workbook:    2nd June to 23rd June (Four weekly one-hour sessions) 

      
Preparation for Sacrament of Eucharist (Holy Communion) - (Term 3) 
Presentation Mass: Choice of Saturday 13th July 6pm or 

Sunday 14th July 8am or 11am 
 
Adult Faith Gathering 
& Information Evening:  Tuesday 16th August 7pm in Mons Jeffrey Centre 
      
Complete Eucharist  
Workbook:    21st July to 11th August (Four weekly one-hour sessions) 

 
Sacramental Masses (Confirmation & Eucharist) – (Term 3) 
Practice:    Tuesday 20th August 6pm in the Church 
 
Sacramental Masses: Friday 23rd August 6.30pm,  

Saturday 24th August 6pm or  
 Sunday 25th August 11am 
 

Celebration Mass &  
Party on the Lawn Date and time will be confirmed closer to the time. 


